

For other details of this tender including corrigendum if any, (please logon to ONGC website "tenders.ongc.co.in" and "etender.ongc.co.in" for e-bid). In case of exigencies ONGC at its option may decide to extend tender sale/Techno-commercial bid closing/opening date/time in future which will be posted on the above referred website for information. Bidders should regularly visit ONGC tender website for the latest information in this regard. New vendors should ensure to approach ONGC for issue of vendor code number along with all the required documents minimum 5 working days prior to bid closing date.

TOYAMA ELECTRIC LIMITED

CIN: L31909KA1985PLC007019
 Regd. Office: No. 30(A), KAD9 Industrial Estate, Hoskote, Bangalore - 562 114.
 Ph: 080 - 27971457, Email: enquiry@toyamaindia.com

Extract of Audited Results for the Year Ended 31st March, 2016

(₹. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 31.3.2015
		31.03.2016 Audited	31.03.2015 Audited		
1	Total Income from operations (net)	77.32	146.00	303.42	697.61
2	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after tax	(49.45)	(17.13)	(162.78)	(27.30)
3	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(49.45)	(17.13)	(152.78)	(27.30)
4	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value of the share is Rs 10/- each)	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	339.76	492.55
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)				
a. Basic	(1.65)	(0.57)	(5.09)	(0.91)	
a. Diluted	(1.65)	(0.57)	(5.09)	(0.91)	
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)				
a. Basic	(1.65)	(0.57)	(5.09)	(0.91)	
a. Diluted	(1.65)	(0.57)	(5.09)	(0.91)	

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.toyama.in.

By Order of the Board for Toyama Electric Limited
 Sd/-
 Mustafa Kamal Bashe
 Chairman & Managing Director (DIN: 00342509)

Place: Bangalore
 Date: 30th May 2016

LOTUS CHOCOLATE COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Off: D.No: 8-2-596, 1st Floor, 1B, Sumedha Estates, IVRCL Towers, Avenue-4, St.No.1, Rd. No. 10, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-34

Extract of statement of audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31/03/2016

Standalone Results

(Rs in lakhs except for earning per share)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Corresponding Quarter ended 31.03.2015
	31.03.2016	31.03.2015	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	2066.37	6557.08	1315.85
Net profit for ordinary activities after tax	(24.76)	125.71	(7.39)
Net profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(24.76)	125.71	(7.39)
Equity Share Capital	1283.80	1283.80	1283.80
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(2303.24)	(2303.24)	(2420.96)
Earning per Share (before extraordinary items) of Rs 10/- each, basic & diluted	(0.19)	0.98	(0.06)
Earning per Share (after extraordinary items) of Rs 10/- each, basic & diluted	(0.19)	0.98	(0.06)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Company's website at www.lotuschocolates.com and the Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com.
 2. The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2016 and March 31, 2015 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the quarter ended December 31, 2015 and December 31, 2014 respectively.

For Lotus Chocolate Company Ltd

Place: Hyderabad

Date: 30.05.2016

G S Ram
 Wholtime Director

BHAGYASHREE LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65910PN1994PLC138655

Regd. Office: 2413, East Street, 1st Floor, Kumar Capital, Camp, Pune 411 001

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31.03.2016 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ending		Year Ending	Year Ending
	March 31, 2016 (Audited)	March 31, 2015 (Audited)		
Total Income from operations (Net)	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(1.49)	(0.53)	(5.46)	(3.00)
Equity Share Capital	350.01	350.01	350.01	350.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(24.61)	(19.14)	(24.61)	(19.14)
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)				
Basic:	(0.04)	(0.02)	(0.16)	(0.09)
Diluted:	(0.04)	(0.02)	(0.16)	(0.09)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)				
Basic:	(0.04)	(0.02)	(0.16)	(0.09)
Diluted:	(0.04)	(0.02)	(0.16)	(0.09)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com). The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2016 and March 31, 2015 are the Balancing between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and year to date figures upto the third quarter.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Of Bhagyashree Leasing and Finance Limited

Sd/-
 Rajes Jain
 Director & CEO

Place: Pune
 Date: 30.5.2016



DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

H.O. 107, 103, Sahakar Bhavan, 340/48, N.N. Street, Mumbai - 400 009. Tel: (022) 68312997 E-mail: info@areydrugs.com
 Regd. Off.: E-34, MIDC, Tarapur, Bolar, Dist - Paighar Email: works@areydrugs.com
 Web: areydrugs.com, CIN NO. L99999MH1996PLC056538

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH' 2016

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	(₹ In Lakhs)				
		3 MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED		31.03.2015 Audited
		31.03.2016 Audited	31.12.2015 Unaudited	31.03.2015 Audited	31.03.2016 Audited	
1	Net Income from Sales/Services	10863.48	6333.07	7719.02	24402.87	21344.14
2	Cost of Sales/Services	16740.48	8308.36	7731.52	24267.08	20967.17
	a. Increase/Decrease in stock in trade & work in progress	-	-	-	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-	-	-
	d. Other Expenditure	-	-	-	-	-
	Gross Profit (1-2)	123.03	24.71	-12.50	335.79	376.97
5	General Administrative Expenses	48.96	29.05	71.94	192.16	220.59
6	Selling and Distribution Expenses	6.46	26.02	11.18	56.42	46.09
8	Depreciation	-4.17	22.31	62.79	61.89	105.33
7	Operating Profit before Interest (3) - (4+5+6)	72.76	-62.67	-156.41	26.32	4.96
8	Interest	42.97	40.28	38.36	158.71	123.07
9	Exceptional Items	0	0	0	0	0
10	Operating Profit after Interest and Exceptional Items (7-9)	29.81	-92.95	-196.77	-132.39	-118.11
11	Other Income	26.12	113.02	237.42	313.89	259.11
12	Profit (+)/Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (10+11)	55.93	20.07	40.65	181.30	141.00
13	Tax Expenses	52.36	0.00	32.16	52.36	32.16
14	Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) from ordinary Activities after tax (12-13)	3.57	20.07	8.49	128.94	108.84
15	Extraordinary items (net of tax expenses)	-	-	-	-	-
16	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period (14-15)	3.57	20.07	8.49	128.94	108.84
17	Paid-up equity share capital-Rs.10/-	1681.4684	1681.4684	1681.4684	1681.4684	1681.4684
18	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as per balance sheet) of previous accounting year to be given in column (5)	-	-	-	-	-
19	Earning Per Share (EPS)					
a)	Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary Items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.02	0.12	0.05	0.77	0.65
b)	Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	-	-	-	-	-
20	Public shareholding					
-	Number of shares	7157132	7160132	7160143	7157132	7160143
-	Percentage of Shareholding	42.56%	42.58%	42.58%	42.56%	42.58%
21	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding **					
a)	Pledged/Encumbered	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
-	Number of Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
-	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
-	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
b)	Non-encumbered					
-	Number of Shares	9657552	9654552	9654941	9657552	9654541
-	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
-	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	57.44%	57.42%	57.42%	57.44%	57.42%

Notes :-

- The above financial results have been taken on record by the Board of Director's of the Company at its Board meeting held on 30.05.2016
- Status of investors complaints (Nos) : Opening Balance as on 01.01.16 - NIL ; Received during the quarter - 1 ; Disposed off during the quarter - 1 ; Closing Balance as on 31.03.16 - 0

By Order of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Mihir R. Ghatalia
 Managing Director

Place: Tarapur
 Date: 30th May 2016

तंत्राचारविरोधी दिनानिमित्त नशाबंदी मंडळ, महाराष्ट्रकडून दहीसर ब्रेकनाक ते ओल्ड कस्टम हाऊस कार रॅलीचे आयोजन करण्यात आले होते.

आसानजॉबने दाखल केली मोबाइल वेब आवृत्ती

● मुंबई प्रतिनिधी

भारतात प्राथमिक आणि मध्यम पातळीवरील नोकरीसाठी क्षेत्रात आधाईवळ असलेल्या आसानजॉबने वेब ट्रॅफिक कमी करण्यासाठी तसेच ऑनलाइन करताना युजर्सना योग्य-या अडचणी कमी करण्यासाठी आपली वेब आवृत्ती दाखल केली आहे. कंपनीला दोन आठवड्यात चार इंजिनीअर्सच्या मदतीने ५० कॅची साध्य करायचे असून या फीचरला मिशन ५० असे साजेसे नाव देण्यात आले आहे. या अभिनव सुविधेमुळे आसानजॉबला इतर स्पर्धाकांच्या तुलनेत साधे वेब वेज विकसित करता येणार असून त्याद्वारे आधीतकचे वेब पॅनलेशन मिळणार आहे. सध्या कंपनीतील तज्ञांची टीम उच्चस्तरीय सॉफ्टवेअर यंत्रणेचा वापर करून ग्राहकासाठी नव्याने विकसित केलेले वेबपेज जास्तीत-जास्त वेगाने अपलोड करत आहे.

या दाखलीकरणाविषयी आसानजॉबचे मार्केटिंग आणि पीआर प्रमुख सिद्धार्थ गुप्ता म्हणाले, 'मोबाइल डेटा युसेजचे पर्याय अतिशय महागडे असल्यामुळे आमच्या अपेक्षित ग्राहकवर्गांमध्ये ऑनलाइन करण्याबद्दल फारशी उत्सुकता दिसून येत नाही. शिवाय, काही मोबाइल फोनमध्ये मर्यादित मेमरी व जागा असते आणि त्यामुळे वेगवेगळी ऑनलाइन करताना येत नाहीत. अशा मर्यादा कमी करण्यासाठी आम्ही मोबाइल वेब पेज लॉन्च करत आहोत, जे फारसे डेटा खर्च करत नाही आणि अतिशय वेगाने ऑनलाइन होते. यामुळे युजर्सना अधिक चांगल्या मोबाइल वेब युसेजद्वारे नोकरीचा अर्ज ऑनलाइन करता येतो.'

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.16 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.16 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.15 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.15 (Audited)
Total income from operations	51.66	79.90	304.00	463.07
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	41.63	64.11	(120.86)	(47.09)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	41.63	64.11	(120.86)	(47.83)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 5/-)	805.00	805.00	805.00	805.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	800.47	800.47		948.36
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 5/- each)				
Basic	0.25	0.18	(0.73)	(0.37)
Diluted	0.25	0.18	(0.73)	(0.37)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 5/- each)				
Basic	0.25	0.18	(0.73)	(0.37)
Diluted	0.25	0.18	(0.73)	(0.37)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.sebi.gov.in) and on the Company's website (www.aajobindia.com).

For Morys Industries Limited
Sd/-
PRASAD RAGHUNATH BUDHAKAR
(Director)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30.05.2016

Aarey
DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

MANUFACTURERS OF BULK DRUGS & DEALERS OF CHEMICALS & SOLVENTS

R.O. 107, 103, Sarfakar Bhawan, 340/46, N.N. Street, Mumbai - 400 078. Tel: 022-26022477 E-mail: info@areydrugs.com
Regd. Off. E-34, MIDC, Tarapur, Boster, Dist - Palghar. Email: works@areydrugs.com
Web: www.aareydrugs.com, CIN NO. L99999MH1990PLC056638

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 2016

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2016		31.03.2015	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Net Income from Sales/Services	1063.42	833.87	7719.02	24602.87
2	Cost of Sales/Services	(1774.86)	(438.38)	(773.52)	(34267.09)
	a. Increase/Decrease in stock in trade & work in progress				
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials				
	c. Purchase of Traded goods				
	d. Other Expenditure				
	Gross Profit (1-2)	288.56	395.49	7445.50	21335.78
3	General Administrative Expenses	(40.96)	(25.20)	(71.84)	(192.16)
4	Selling and Distribution Expenses	(3.46)	(25.02)	(11.7)	(35.42)
5	Depreciation	(4.7)	(22.3)	(52.79)	(61.89)
6	Operating Profit before Interest (3) - (4)+(5)+6	72.78	52.97	(56.41)	(26.32)
7	Interest	(42.87)	(40.28)	(38.36)	(156.71)
8	Exceptional Items:				
9	Operating Profit after Interest and Exceptional Items (7-8-9)	29.91	(27.46)	(136.77)	(132.35)
10	Other Income	26.13	113.02	217.42	313.66
11	Profit (+)/Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (10+11)	56.04	85.56	420.83	181.33
12	Tax Expenses	(52.36)	(3.96)	(32.16)	(52.36)
13	Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) from ordinary Activities after tax (12-13)	3.68	81.60	398.67	128.97
14	Extraordinary Items (net of tax expenses)	0	0	0	0
15	Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) for the period (14-15)	3.68	81.60	398.67	128.97
16	Paid-up equity share capital-Rs.10/-	1621.4084	1621.4084	1621.4084	1621.4084
17	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year to be given in column (5))				
18	Earnings Per Share (EPS):				
	a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.02	0.52	0.05	0.77
	b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)				
19	Public shareholding:				
	i) Number of shares	7157132	7161132	7160143	7157132
	ii) Percentage of Shareholding	42.56%	42.55%	42.55%	42.56%
20	Pledged/Encumbered:				
	i) Number of Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	ii) Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	iii) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	iv) Non-encumbered:				
	i) Number of Shares	9657552	9654552	9654551	9657552
	ii) Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter & promoter group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	iii) Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	57.44%	57.45%	57.45%	57.44%

Notes:-
1) The above financial results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Board meeting held on 30.05.2016
2) Status of investors complaints (Nos): Opening Balance as on 01.01.16 - NIL; Resolved during the quarter - 1; Disposed off during the quarter - 1; Closing Balance as on 31.03.16 - 0

Ajcon Global
Your Financial Assistant

Stock & Currency Brokers & DP & Merchant Bankers & Corporate Advisors

AJCON GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED.

Regd. Off: 101, Sakinaka, 4th Floor, Sakinaka, Mumbai - 400 072. Tel: 022-26022477
Branches: 101, Sakinaka, 4th Floor, Sakinaka, Mumbai - 400 072. Tel: 022-26022477
Extn: 101, Sakinaka, 4th Floor, Sakinaka, Mumbai - 400 072. Tel: 022-26022477

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March 2016

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2016 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2016 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2015 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	212.81	865.64	229.35
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(35.70)	(5.68)	3.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax & minority interest (after extra-ordinary items)	(29.83)	(3.78)	3.03
4	Equity Share Capital	611.62	611.62	611.62
5	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)		1,148.21	
6	Earnings Per Share (before extra-ordinary items) (of ₹10/- each): Basic and Diluted EPS (in ₹)	(0.48)	0.06	0.08
7	Earnings Per Share (after extra-ordinary items) (of ₹10/- each): Basic and Diluted EPS (in ₹)	(0.48)	0.06	0.08

Notes:
1 Additional information on Standalone Audited Financial Results of the Company is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2016 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2016 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2015 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	198.22	599.29	177.83
Profit/(Loss) before Tax	4.36	52.55	14.88
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	10.21	46.88	11.79

** Basic adjustments of extra provisions & deferred tax in previous quarters

2 The above is an extract of detailed format of consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2016 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results (Consolidated & Standalone) are available on Stock Exchange's website www.sebi.gov.in and on the website of the Company www.ajconindia.com/quarterresult.asp

By Order of the Board
For Ajcon Global Services Ltd
(Ajcon Ajcon)
Chairman & Managing Director
Scrip Code: 511802 (B.S.F.)

Date: 30/05/2016
Place: Mumbai

By Order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Mihir R. Ghatalia
Managing Director

Place: Tarapur
Date: 30th May 2016